
PRODUCT:

SIZE:

CONFIGURATION:

VERSION:

CODE:

OPEN SHELF

STYLE: WALL CABINET

01

NOTES:
ESSENTIALS 550 WALL SHELF 900

ESNSUP50900

888W x 350D x 550H
DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL. 

DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECIEVED AND MEASURED YOUR CABINET.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.
DATE: 28/11/2025

350

550

251

251

550

350

888

888


