



PRODUCT:	ESSENTIALS 550 WALL SHELF 900
SIZE:	888W x 350D x 550H
CODE:	ESNSUP50900
VERSION:	01 DATE: 28/11/2025

STYLE:	WALL CABINET
CONFIGURATION:	OPEN SHELF

NOTES:
DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECEIVED AND MEASURED YOUR CABINET.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.